Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Mini Race B - 1645-1710

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:48:09

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.16:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 46.525 16:59:16.281 6 48.563 +0.879 16:52:14.934
(44) Kasperkristiansen 16 47.7117 +1.192 17:00:03.998 7 48.475 +0.791 16:53:03.409
164810232 17 46.894 +0.369 17:00:50.892 8 48.244 +0.560 16:53:51.653
2 47.232 +1.536 16:48:57.464 18 46.751 +0.226 17:01:37.643 9 48.631 +0.947 16:54:40.284
3 45.696 16:49:43.160 19 46.866 +0.341 17:02:24.509 10 47.979 +0.295 16:55:28.263
4 46.092 +0.396 16:50:29.252 20 47.762 +1.237 17:03:12.271 1 48.278 +0.594 16:56:16.541
5 46.097 +0.401 16:51:15.349 21 47.266 +0.741 17:03:59.537 12 48.269 +0.585 16:57:04.810
6 46.155 +0.459 16:52:01.504 22 47.058 +0.533 17:04:46.595 13 47.926 +0.242 16:57:52.736
7 46.517 +0.821 16:52:48.021 23 46.896 +0.371 33491 14 48.599 +0.915 16:58:41.335
8 46.563 +0.867 16:53:34.584 15 48.790 +1.106 16:59:30.125
9 47.069 +1.373 16:54:21.653 (2) Michel Fares 16 47.684 17:00:17.809
10 47.776 +2.080 16:55:09.429 10491 17 49.121 +1.437 17:01:06.930
1 46.385 +0.689 16:55:55.814 2 49.724 +2.997 16:49:00.215 18 48.353 +0.669 17:01:55.283
12 46.872 +1.176 16:56:42.686 3 47.284 +0.557 16:49:47.499 19 47.914 +0.230 17:02:43.197
13 46.697 +1.001 16:57:29.383 4 46.983 +0.256 16:50:34.482 20 48.268 +0.584 17:03:31.465
14 47.150 +1.454 16:58:16.533 5 48.104 +1.377 16:51:22.586 21 48517 +0.833 17:04:19.982
15 47.028 +1.332 16:59:03.561 6 47477 +0.450 16:52:09.763 22 47.870 +0.186 17:05:07.852
16 47.268 +1.572 16:59:50.829 7 47137 +0.410 16:52:56.900 23 49599 +1.915 17:05:57.451
17 47.635 +1.939 17:00:38.464 8 46.755 +0.028 16:53:43.655
18 46.209 +0.513 17:01:24673 9 47.160 +0.433 16:54:30815 (46) Nicklas Adelbag
19 47.550 +1.854 17:02:12.223 10 47.329 +0.602 16:55:18.144 1 16:48:12.031
20 47.300 +1.604 17:02:59.523 11 47 406 +0.679 16:56:05.550 2 50.994 +3.864 16:49:03.025
21 47.509 +1.813 17:03:47.032 12 47.456 +0.729 16:56:53.006 3 48.284 +1.154 16:49:51.309
22 47470 +1.774 17:04:34.502 13 46.922 +0.195 16:57:39.928 4 48.156 +1.026 16:50:39.465
23 47614 +1.918 17:05:22.116 14 46.963 +0.236 16:58:26.891 5 47.794 +0.664 16:51:27.259
15 47.146 +0.419 16:59:14.037 6 48.199 +1.069 16:52:15.458
(536) Tobias Hansen 16 47.327 +0.600 17:00:01.364 7 48.799 +1.669 16:53:04.257
1 16:48:09.264 17 47111 +0.384 17:00:48475 8 47.909 +0.779 16:53:52.166
5 50457 +3.755 16:48:59.721 18 47.646 +0.919 17:01:36.121 9 48.602 +1.472 16:54:40.768
3 47247 +0.545 16:49:46.968 19 46.727 17:02:22.848 10 48.387 +1.257 16:55:29.155
4 47.309 +0.607 16:50:34.277 20 46.930 +0.203 17:03:09.778 1 48.064 +0.934 16:56:17.219
5 47.938 +1.236 16:51:22.215 21 47.065 +0.338 17:03:56.843 12 48.158 +1.028 16:57:05.377
6 47.243 +0.541 16:52:09.458 22 47.374 +0.647 17:04:44217 13 47.870 +0.740 16:57:53.247
7 47.036 40334 16:52:56.494 23 49517 +2.790 17:05:33.734 14 48317 +1.187 16:58:41.564
8 46.909 +0.207 16:53:43.403 15 48.111 +0.981 16:59:29.675
9 47.007 +0.305 16:54:30.410 (179) Carsten Jensen 16 47.557 +0.427 17:00:17.232
10 47.392 +0.690 16:55:17.802 16:48:11.527 17 47.744 +0.614 17:01:04.976
1 47 642 +0.940 16:56:05.444 2 50.006 +2.500 16:49:01.533 18 48.009 +0.879 17:01:52.985
12 47200 +0.498 16:56:52.644 3 48.306 +0.800 16:49:49.839 19 47.130 17:02:40.115
13 47.039 +0.337 16:57:39.683 4 47.879 +0.373 16:50:37.718 20 47.856 +0.726 17:03:27.971
14 46.891 +0.189 16:58:26.574 5 48.038 +0.532 16:51:25.756 21 48.707 +1.577 17:04:16.678
15 47151 +0.449 16:59:13.725 6 47.506 16:52:13.262 22 49.819 +2.689 17:05:06.497
16 46.873 +0.171 17:00:00.598 7 47.830 +0.324 16:53:01.092 23 1:27.162 +40.032 17:06:33.659
17 47173 +0.471 17:00:47.771 8 47.680 +0.174 16:53:48.772
18 46.702 17:01:34473 9 47.848 +0.342 16:54:36.620 (878) Brian Sgrensen
19 47.355 +0.653 17:02:21.828 10 47.853 +0.347 16:55:24.473 16:48:09.729
20 46.957 +0.255 17:03:08.785 " 48.033 +0.527 16:56:12.506 2 49.149 +2.193 16:48:58.878
21 47.369 +0.667 17:03:56.154 12 48.889 +1.383 16:57:01.395 3 1:24.422 +37.466 16:50:23.300
22 47538 +0.836 17:04:43.692 13 48.476 +0.970 16:57:49.871 4 48.622 +1.666 16:51:11.922
23 47.653 +0.951 17:05:31.345 14 48.196 +0.690 16:58:38.067 5 46.956 16:51:58.878
15 48.319 +0.813 16:59:26.386 6 47.549 +0.593 16:52:46.427
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 16 48.057 +0.551 17:00:14.443 7 47.290 +0.334 16:53:33.717
16:48:11.038 17 47.868 +0.362 17:01:02.311 8 47.699 +0.743 16:54:21.416
2 51.365 +4.840 16:49:02.403 18 47.953 +0.447 17:01:50.264 9 47.674 +0.718 16:55:09.090
3 48.038 1513 16:49:50.441 19 47.822 +0.316 17:02:38.086 10 48.051 +1.095 16:55:57.141
4 47683 +1.158 16:50:38.124 20 47.620 +0.114 17:03:25.706 1 47.894 +0.938 16:56:45.035
5 48.360 +1.835 16:51:26.484 21 47.550 +0.044 17:04:13.256 12 48.132 +1.176 16:57:33.167
6 48.187 +1.662 16:52:14.671 22 47.923 +0.417 17:05:01.179 13 48.256 +1.300 16:58:21.423
7 46.814 +0.289 16:53:01.485 23 47.962 +0.456 17:05:49.141 14 48.993 +2.037 16:59:10.416
8 47.355 +0.830 16:53:48.840 15 48.916 +1.960 16:59:59.332
9 46.664 +0.139 16:54:35.504 (80) Emil Heilesen 16 49.112 +2.156 17:00:48.444
10 46.700 +0.175 16:55:22.204 16:48:10.987 17 47575 +0.619 17:01:36.019
1 46.663 +0.138 16:56:08.867 2 50.045 +2.361 16:49:01.032 18 48.015 +1.059 17:02:24.034
12 47608 +1.083 16:56:56.475 3 48.088 +0.404 16:49:49.120 19 48.116 +1.160 17:03:12.150
13 46.678 +0.153 16:57:43.153 4 48.467 +0.783 16:50:37.587 20 47.938 +0.982 17:04:00.088
14 46.603 +0.078 16:58:29.756 5 48.784 +1.100 16:51:26.371 21 47.742 +0.786 17:04:47.830
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km ._._.

Mini Race B - 1645-1710 22-05-2016.16:45 . . .

N H EH N
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:48:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
22 48.848 +1.892 17:05:36.678
(53) Helle Asbjgrnsdatter Lunden
1 16:48:12.564
2 54.896 +5.197 16:49:07.460
3 52.692 +2.993 16:50:00.152
4 52.295 +2.59 16:50:52.447
5 49.966 +0.267 16:51:42.413
6 50.528 +0.829 16:52:32.941
7 50.181 +0.482 16:53:23.122
8 50.242 +0.543 16:54:13.364
9 49.856 +0.157 16:55:03.220
10 50.478 +0.779 16:55:53.698
11 49.894 +0.195 16:56:43.592
12 50.296 +0.597 16:57:33.888
13 50.119 +0.420 16:58:24.007
14 49.699 16:59:13.706
15 51.113 +1.414 17:00:04.819
16 50.221 +0.522 17:00:55.040
17 49.848 +0.149 17:01:44.888
18 50.453 +0.754 17:02:35.341
19 50.140 +0.441 17:03:25.481
20 50.654 +0.955 17:04:16.135
21 49.928 +0.229 17:05:06.063
22 53.970 +4.271 17:06:00.033
(155) Philip Bersting
1 16:48:11.399
2 54.828 +4.087 16:49:06.227
3 53.464 +2.723 16:49:59.691
4 53.570 +2.829 16:50:53.261
5 51.895 +1.154 16:51:45.156
6 52.349 +1.608 16:52:37.505
7 51.872 +1.131 16:53:29.377
8 51.863 +1.122 16:54:21.240
9 52.342 +1.601 16:55:13.582
10 51916 +1.175 16:56:05.498
11 52.699 +1.958 16:56:58.197
12 52.974 +2.233 16:57:51.171
13 53.281 +2.540 16:58:44.452
14 52.102 +1.361 16:59:36.554
15 52.411 +1.670 17:00:28.965
16 51.920 +1.179 17:01:20.885
17 50.741 17:02:11.626
18 51.902 +1.161 17:03:03.528
19 51.476 +0.735 17:03:55.004
20 54.245 +3.504 17:04:49.249
21 52.890 +2.149 17:05:42.139
(20) Daniel F G Chr
1 16:48:12.211
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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